
 
Encountering God, Empowering Leaders, Transforming Nations 

Academic Calendar (2026–2027 Cohort) 
Application Deadline: Wednesday, February 4, 2026​
Cohort Start: Wednesday, February 11, 2026​
Format: 6 courses, 8 weeks each (48 weeks total), Wednesday–Tuesday blocks 

Spring Term 2026 (16 weeks) 
Course 1: Wed, Feb 11, 2026 – Tue, Apr 7, 2026​
Course 2: Wed, Apr 8, 2026 – Tue, Jun 2, 2026 

 

Summer Term 2026 (16 weeks) 
Course 3: Wed, Jun 3, 2026 – Tue, Jul 28, 2026​
Course 4: Wed, Jul 29, 2026 – Tue, Sep 22, 2026 

 

Fall and Winter Term 2026–27 (16 weeks) 
Course 5: Wed, Sep 23, 2026 – Tue, Nov 17, 2026​
Course 6: Wed, Nov 18, 2026 – Tue, Jan 12, 2027 

 

Certificate Completion 
Program End Date: Tuesday, January 12, 2027 
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